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model/manufacture

weight（kg）

bucket capacity（m2）

bucket width（mm）

minimum swingradius（mm）

loading height（mm）

max.digging height（mm）

max.digging reach（ground level）

gradeabitisy

travel speed on rail（km/h）

fuel

driving method

adjustable gauge

safety device

emergency device

length

width

height

PC50UUT/KOMATSU

5635

5754

2565

6800

0.2

608

1100

1785（from rail level）

3065

5565

30

30

diesel

wheel drive

Narrow Gauge／Middle Gauge／Standard Gauge

height limit device

emergency engine・emergency manual pump

transporting dimensions
（mm）

6.8Ton Excavator For Railway With Rubber Crawler T025SR

■Specification

■External dimension ■Operating range drawling


